LED STRIP TAPE DRIVERS
Mount Lighting offer a selection of LED drivers from the Mean Well and Ecopac brands providing quality solutions
for LED tape. The range of drivers is equipped with various options, including dimming, dual mode constant
voltage and constant current output. Various IP protection levels allow for both indoor and outdoor applications.
Casambi-enabled drivers for constant current and constant voltage loads are also available. Please enquire at
sales@mountlighting.co.uk or call 01582 369 005.
Product Code Function IP
ELG-200-24A-3Y 200W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED PSU 6.25A 65
ELG-200-24DA-3Y 200W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED DALI Driver 67
ELG-150-24A-3Y 150W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED PSU 6.25A 65
ELG-150-24DA-3Y 150W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED DALI Driver 67
ELG-100-24A-3Y 100W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED PSU 6.25A 65
ELG-100-24DA-3Y 100W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED DALI Driver 67
ELG-50-24A-3Y 50W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED PSU 6.25A 65
ELG-50-24DA-3Y 50W 24V Constant Voltage & Current LED DALI Driver 67
DALI Dimmable
24V Constant Voltage
& Current LED DALI
 24V standard, 12V available
 Various wattages available
 IP65 & IP67 options
 Typical lifetime >50,000hrs
 5-year warranty
24V Constant Voltage DALI Dimmable Driver
Product Code Function IP
ELED-25-24D 25W 24V Constant Voltage LED DALI Driver 20
ELED-50-24D 50W 24V Constant Voltage LED DALI Driver 20
ELED-75-24D 75W 24V Constant Voltage LED DALI Driver 20
ELED-100-24D 100W 24V Constant Voltage LED DALI Driver 20
ELED-150-24D 150W 24V Constant Voltage LED DALI Driver 20
ELED-200-24D 200W 24V Constant Voltage LED DALI Driver 20
24V Constant Voltage
DALI Dimmable Driver
 24V standard, 12V available
 Various wattages available
 Short circuit, over load, over current &
temperature protections
 Typical lifetime >50,000hrs
 5-year warranty
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
24V Constant Voltage Mains Dimmable Driver
24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver with Fly Leads
24V Constant Voltage Non-Dimmable LED Driver with Fly Leads
Product Code Function IP
ELED-25-24T 25W 24V Mains Dimmable LED Driver 20
ELED-50-24T 50W 24V Mains Dimmable LED Driver 20
ELED-100-24T 100W 24V Mains Dimmable LED Driver 20
ELED-150-24T 150W 24V Mains Dimmable LED Driver 20
ELED-200-24T 200W 24V Mains Dimmable LED Driver 20
Product Code Function IP
EPV-40-24 40W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
EPV-60-24 60W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
EPV-100-24 100W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
Product Code Function IP
XLG-75-24A 75W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
XLG-100-24A 100W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
XLG-150-24A 150W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
XLG-200-24A 200W 24V Non-Dimmable LED Driver 67
Mains Dimmable
Non-Dimmable
24V Constant Voltage
Mains Dimmable Driver
 24V standard, 12V available
 Various wattages available
 Short circuit, over load, over current &
temperature protections
 Typical lifetime >50,000hrs
 5-year warranty
24V Non-Dimmable LED
Driver with Fly Leads
 24V standard, 12V available
 Various wattages available
 Short circuit, over load, over current &
temperature protections
 Typical lifetime >50,000hrs
 3-year warranty
24V Constant Voltage
Non-Dimmable LED
Driver with Fly Leads
 24V standard, 12V available
 75W - 150W available
 Surger protection
 Class 2 power unit
 IP65 & IP67 options
 Typical lifetime >50,000hrs
 5-year warranty
Aluminium profiles and LED tapes are not included and can be
ordered separately.
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk